

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 901/2017

YADDANAPUDI MADHUSUDHANA RAO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 902/2017 (II)

Cr1.A. No. 903/2017 (II)

Date : 05-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, AOR

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR

Mr. Amit K. Nain, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is given to the Ld. Counsel for the parties to file the additional documents. After expiry of four weeks, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG